Project Summary: First Coleman Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 05/22/18-07/23/18

Project improved 60 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 60 L.F. of roadside ditch. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Repaired washout.

2018-614 / First Coleman Road Labor
Hours

APREP / Asphalt Preparation 40.0

ASI / Asphalt Installation 15.0

AUDIT / Audit Project 1.5

DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed 240
HAUL / Hauling 60.0
RPWO / Repaired Washout 64.0
UTLOC / Utility locates 1.0
2018-614 / First Coleman Road Sub Total 205.5
Grand Total 205.5

Before

Labor
Cost
$861.10
$334.15
$32.69
$559.32
$1,305.25
$1,377.76
$24.70
$4,494.97
$4,494.97

Equipment
Cost
$58.36
$65.98
$0.00
$123.10
$568.59
$185.51
$0.00
$1,001.54
$1,001.54

Material
Cost
$38.01
$83.78
$0.00
$560.91
$2,158.46
$80.38
$0.00
$2,921.53
$2,921.53

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$429.30
$214.65
$0.00
$325.92
$718.67
$686.88
$13.23
$2,388.65
$2,388.65

Total

Cost
$1,386.77
$698.56
$32.69
$1,569.25
$4,750.97
$2,330.53
$37.93
$10,806.69
$10,806.69
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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