

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

**Project Summary:** First Coleman Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 05/22/18-07/23/18

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 60 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 60 L.F. of roadside ditch. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Repaired washout.

2018-614 / First Coleman Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
APREP / Asphalt Preparation	40.0	\$861.10	\$58.36	\$38.01	\$0.00	\$429.30	\$1,386.77
ASI / Asphalt Installation	15.0	\$334.15	\$65.98	\$83.78	\$0.00	\$214.65	\$698.56
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	24.0	\$559.32	\$123.10	\$560.91	\$0.00	\$325.92	\$1,569.25
HAUL / Hauling	60.0	\$1,305.25	\$568.59	\$2,158.46	\$0.00	\$718.67	\$4,750.97
RPWO / Repaired Washout	64.0	\$1,377.76	\$185.51	\$80.38	\$0.00	\$686.88	\$2,330.53
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
2018-614 / First Coleman Road Sub Total	205.5	\$4,494.97	\$1,001.54	\$2,921.53	\$0.00	\$2,388.65	\$10,806.69
Grand Total	205.5	\$4,494.97	\$1,001.54	\$2,921.53	\$0.00	\$2,388.65	\$10,806.69





**During** 



After



